Length
Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Material

Leg material
Filling
Manufacturer
SKU

Product Options

Chair - Ciro As low as

€689.00

88

100

91

41

60

Boucle

Wood

Breathable foam with Zig Zag spring base
Cyprus Home PIA

Ciro-kresls-rolf-pi

Color:

Beige
GCrey
Blue-gray
Cream
White

Cinnamon



